


BAR CHOW & SHARING PLATES

Ihaw-Ihaw Skewer Set | PHP 640
Grilled chicken / Pork / Quail eggs / Native dips

Tokwat Baboy | PHP 520
Fried pork / Crispy tofu / Soy-vinegar

Dinakdakan | PHP 510
Grilled pork mask / Calamansi / Chili 

Kinilaw na Isda | PHP 570
Tuna / Pinakurat / Mango

Okoy | PHP 595
Shrimp / Pumpkin

FOOD SAFETY REMINDERS: CONSUME FOOD IMMEDIATELY UPON SERVING. 
SEEK ASSISTANCE FOR ANY FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, LOCAL TAX & SERVICE CHARGE.

ALA CARTE
AVAILABLE FROM 10:00AM - 8:00PM

INTERNATIONAL FAVORITES

Seared Salmon Fillet | PHP 1,430
Spinach cream / Mustard greens

Classic Bolognese | PHP 850
Beef ragù / Tagliatelle 

Lemon Cream Salmon Linguine | PHP 890
Linguine / Salmon / Lemon cream 



POOLSIDE FILIPINO MAINS

Chicken Inasal | PHP 840
Bacolod-style grilled / Native slaw 

Piniritong Manok | PHP 840
With signature gravy

Sinigang na Ulo ng Salmon | PHP 880
Tamarind broth / String beans / Radish /

Eggplant / Kangkong

Sinigang na Pork Belly
Solo- PHP 815 | Sharing- PHP 1,100

Tamarind broth / String beans / Radish / 
Eggplant / Kangkong

Crispy Belly Bagnet  | PHP 920
Twice-cooked pork belly / House gravy 

SANDWICHES
All served with fries

Club Classic | PHP 770
Chicken / Ham / Cheddar / Egg 

Grilled Vegetable Panini | PHP 495
Zucchini / Eggplant / Mozzarella / Basil pesto 

Classic Cheese Burger | PHP 600
Cheddar / Caramelized onions 

FOOD SAFETY REMINDERS: CONSUME FOOD IMMEDIATELY UPON SERVING. 
SEEK ASSISTANCE FOR ANY FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, LOCAL TAX & SERVICE CHARGE.

ALA CARTE
AVAILABLE FROM 10:00AM - 8:00PM



DESSERTS

Signature Baked Cheesecake | PHP 385
Cream cheese / Local citrus / Graham crust 

Super moist Chocolate Cake | PHP 385
Dark cocoa / Ganache 

Leche Flan | PHP 320
with Caramel syrup glaze

Turon | PHP 330
Banana / Jackfruit / Sugar-cinnamon

Ice Cream Trio | PHP 310
Vanilla / Chocolate / Ube

Halo-Halo | PHP 460
Fruits in syrup/ Ube ice cream / Shaved milk ice   

FOOD SAFETY REMINDERS: CONSUME FOOD IMMEDIATELY UPON SERVING. 
SEEK ASSISTANCE FOR ANY FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, LOCAL TAX & SERVICE CHARGE.

ALA CARTE
AVAILABLE FROM 10:00AM - 8:00PM



PRICES ARE QUOTED IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, LOCAL TAX & SERVICE CHARGE.

BEVERAGE
NON ALCOHOLIC

Water
Summit Still 
San Pellegrino 250ml
San Pellegrino 500ml 
Perrier

Chilled Juices
Apple | Cranberry | Orange | Mango | 
Pineapple

Fresh Juices
Apple | Cantaloupe | Watermelon
Pineapple | Mango

Fresh Fruit Shakes
Apple | Cantaloupe | Watermelon 
Pineapple | Mango 

Soda
Coke | Coke Light | Coke Zero | Sprite | 
Royal
Ginger Ale
Soda Water | Tonic Water 

Milk
Fresh | Low Fat
Soya 

Mocktails
Raspberry Spritz 
Summer Cooler 
Iced Tea 

P 150
P  330
P 420
P 400

P 230

P 240
P 290

P 240
P 290

P 170
P 320
P 200 

P 120
P 150

P 275
P 275
P 275

Coffee 
Espresso
Americano 
Capuccino 
Latte 
White Chocolate 
Hot Chocolate 

Tea
English Breakfast 
Earl Grey 
Peppermint 
Chamomile
Jasmine Green 

P 130
P 130
P 190
P 190
P 190
P 190

P 160
P 160
P 160
P 160
P 160



SPIRITS
Spirits
Tried and True
Absolut Blue
Stolichnaya
The Widges
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray London Dry
Patron Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver
Bacardi Superior
Bacardi Gold
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jack Daniel's Old No. 7
Fundador Solera
Hennesy VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Shot   
P 350
P 300
P 350
P 550
P 450
P 400
P 350
P 900
P 300
P 300
P 300
P 300
P 450
P 350
P 400
P 300
P 950
P 2,800

Bottle
P 4,500
P 3,500
P 4,500
P 4,500
P 3,000
P 4,000
P 4,000
P 12,000
P 4,000
P 4,000
P 3,000
P 3,000
P 5,500
P 3,500
P 4,500
P 3,000
P 13,000
P 38,000

Beers
San Miguel Light | Pale Pilsen 
San Miguel Free (non-alcoholic)
Heineken | Corona | Asahi
Peroni 

P 250
P 250
P 350
P 400

Cocktails
Piña Colada
Mojito
Caipirinha
Cable Car
Long Island Iced Tea
Mai Tai
Jungle Bird
Daiquiri
Dark n’ Stormy
Pain Killer
Amaretto Sour
Negroni
White Bat
Perfect Storm
Cuba Libre
Margarita
Tequila Sunrise

P 400
P 400
P 560
P 400
P 560
P 500
P 500
P 400
P 400
P 400
P 400
P 520
P 400
P 400
P 400
P 440
P 440

BEVERAGE
NON ALCOHOLIC

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, LOCAL TAX & SERVICE CHARGE.



PRICES ARE QUOTED IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, LOCAL TAX & SERVICE CHARGE.

WINE
WINE BY THE GLASS

White Wine

San Valero Macabeo, Spain 

Gerard Bertrand 6Eme Sens Blanc, 

France 

Grant Burge Chardonnay, Australia

Red Wine

San Valero Tempranillo, Spain

Gerard Bertrand 6Eme Sens Rouge, 

France 

Grant Burge Shiraz, Australia

P 450

P 550

P 620

P 450

P 550

P 650



WINE
WINE BY THE BOTTLE

White Wine

Gerard Bertrand Picpoul de Pinet, France

Gerard Bertrand Cigalus White Blanc, 

France

Cuesta del Madero Sauvignon Blanc, 

Argentina

Grant Burge Chardonnay, Australia

Romio Pinot Grigio Friuli, Italy

Ferraton Pere & Fils La Tournèe Blanc 

Vermentino Viognier, France

Finca El Origen Reserva Torrontes, 

Argentina

Ichanka Vichigasta Estate Torrontes, 

Argentina

KWV Classic Collection Chenin Blanc, 

Africa

Casillero del Diablo Reserva Chardonnay, 

Chile

Aveleda Fonte Vinho Verde, Portugal

J de Villebois Sauvignon Blanc, France

Remole Frescobaldi Vermentino 

Trebbiano, Italy

Growers Gate Moscato, Australia

Viña Casablanca Ce�no Sauvignon Blanc, 

Chile

P 4,000

P 10,000

P 2,500

P 3,200

P 3,000

P  3,300

P 3,300

P 3,000

P 3,500

P 3,500

P 4,000

P 4,000

P 4,000

P 2,800

P 3,500

P 3,500

P 5,000

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, LOCAL TAX & SERVICE CHARGE.



Red Wine

Gerard Bertrand Rouge Clair, France 

Gerard Bertrand Côtes du Roussillon 

Villages Tautavel, France  

Gerard Bertrand Languedoc, France 

Gerard Bertrand Cigalus Rouge, 

France 

Gerard Bertrand Chateau L’ 

Hospitalet La Clape 

Grant Burge Classic Shiraz, Australia

Villa Wolf Pinot Noir, Germany

Bodega Habla-Habla De la Tierra, 

Spain

Ichanka Vichigasta Estate Malbec, 

Bonarda, Argentina

Ichanka Vichigasta Estate Malbec, 

Argentina

Cassillero del Diablo Reserva Merlot, 

Chile

Chateau La Gamaye Merlot 

Cabernet Sauvignon, France

Frescobaldi Remole Toscana 

Sangiovese, Italy

Susana Balbo Crios Malbec, 

Argentina

P 4,000

P 4,500

P 4,000

P 10,000

P 10,000

P 3,200

P 3,500

P 3,200

P 3,200

P 3,200

P 3,500

P 3,800

P 4,200

P 4,200

WINE
WINE BY THE BOTTLE

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, LOCAL TAX & SERVICE CHARGE.



Champagne Brut

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial, 

France

Sparkling Brut   

Provetto Brut, Spain

Chandon Brut, Argentina

Sparkling Brut Rosé

Chandon Brut Rose, Argentina

Sparkling Rosé

Provetto Rosado, Spain

Rosé

Terra Vega Muscat, Chile

Minuty M Rose, France

Gerard Bertrand Cotes des Roses, 

France

P 13,500

P 2,500

P 4,500

P 4,500

P 5,000

P 2,500

P 5,500

P 4,500

WINE
WINE BY THE BOTTLE

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN PHILIPPINE PESO, INCLUSIVE OF VAT, LOCAL TAX & SERVICE CHARGE.


